BOARD OF EDUCATION MEMBERS 2023-24

Board Member

Zone

Email

Paul Koerschgen

Zone 1 -West of Maupin

paulk@swasco.net

Caralynn Delco

Zone 2 — Tygh Valley

caralynnd@swasco.net

Josh Thompson, Vice-Chair

Zone 3 — Wamic

josht@swasco.net

Greg Wiedeman

Zone 4 — Pine Hollow

gregw@swasco.net

JC Udey

Zone 5 — Maupin and East

Jcu@swasco.net

Kevin Duling, Board Chair

Zone 6 — At Large

kevinduling@swasco.net

Janine Belozer

Zone 7 — At Large

janineb@swasco.net

*Zones are general guidance and understanding for representing communities within the district

boundaries.
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